Compatible LED Drivers
Recommended  Maximum DC Input Current to Module .…………........................ See Table 1
Typical DC input Voltage to Module ……………………………………................… See Table 1
Ratings and Performance Specifications
Nominal DC Power Consumption ……………….…..……………………………...... See Table 1
Recommended Screw Installation Torque …………………………………….…. 75 inch ounces
Maximum Operating Range Ambient Temperature (Ta) …….……………..….….. -40 to +50°C
Maximum Solder Pad Temperature (Ts) ………………………………………..……..….. +105°C

Min
CRI
Max
Current
(ADC)
Typical
VF
(VDC)
Typical
Power
(WDC)
Typical
Lumens
Efficacy
(DC LPW)
BB01CK-18-70-01 1800 70 0.35 2.9 1.0 118 117
BB01CK-20-70-01 2000 70 0.35 2.9 1.0 130 128
BB01CK-22-80-01 2200 80 0.35 2.9 1.0 130 129
BB01CK-25-80-01 2500 80 0.35 2.9 1.0 135 133
BB01CK-27-80-01 2700 80 0.35 2.9 1.0 147 145
BB01CK-30-80-01 3000 80 0.35 2.9 1.0 150 148
BB01CK-35-80-01 3500 80 0.35 2.9 1.0 153 151
BB01CK-40-80-01 4000 80 0.35 2.9 1.0 159 156
BB01CK-50-80-01 5000 80 0.35 2.9 1.0 160 158
BB01CK-65-80-01 6500 80 0.35 2.9 1.0 160 157
BB01CK-TFA-01 595 n/a 0.35 2.2 0.8 78 102
BB01CK-RED-01 622 n/a 0.35 2.2 0.8 73 94
BB01CK-GREEN-01 527 n/a 0.35 3.4 1.2 120 101
BB01CK-BLUE-01 470 n/a 0.35 2.9 1.0 37 36